

CS DJ ADJ  
DR. G.K. GAMBHIR VS. MRS. MEENA & ORS.

14.01.2026

V.C. is not working due to some technical issue. Computer branch intimated but issue not resolved due to some error in main server.

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Dushyana Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **17.01.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 14.01.2026 (sk)